Result of the Selection 1st Semester 2023 (Master)
Graduate Program in Applied Mathematics - IMECC/Unicamp
Disclosure: December 20, 2022

Accepted (alphabetical order):

Alex Monito Nhancololo
Armando Augusto Dias Neto Neto
Breno Ceconello

Chen Jia Min

Cristiana Aparecida Nogueira Couto
Elivandro Oliveira Grippa

Felipe Gomes Rodrigues Da Cunha
Gabriel Belém Barbosa

Juan Sebastian Castafio Franco
Leonardo Cesar Silva Dos Santos
Leticia Freitas Lopes

Luciano Santana Begot

Luiz Pedro Palacio Daniel

Marcelo Barreira Miranda
Matheus Yudi Maruyama

Rafael Malvezzi Zorzetto

Rafael Silva Nogueira Pacheco
Talita Carvalho Pessoa

Acceptance conditional on performance in the Summer Course in Advanced Calculation - MT001 class A
(alphabetical order):

Alex Augusto Nunes Machado
Badilé Miranda Insali

Bruna Imada Takahashi

Carolina Pereira Neves

Cindy Gabrielle Dacio da Mata
Danielle Baia da Costa

Elvis da Silva Rodrigues

Natali Facanha de Souza

Rafael Ferreira Cardoso

Samara Icleia dos Santos Martins

Not accepted (By order of registration number):

202315001902
202315002104
202315002485
202315002810
202315003081
202315003084
202315003113
202315003162
202315003348
202315003416
202315003423
202315003436
202315003525
202315003546



